Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

Fee Structure Jul-Dec-2021 (New Admission Batch- Jul-2021)

Courses:			B.Tecl	a – IT/IT-BIn & I	ECE	M.Tech.	M.Tech. M.B.A.			
Categories:		Gen/ EWS/OBC	SC/ST & PwD	DASA Non SAARC	DASA SAARC	DASA CIWG	For Gen, EWS, OBC, SC, ST & PwD,	For Gen, EWS, OBC, SC, ST & PwD,	For Gen, EWS, OBC, SC, ST & PwD,	For Ger EWS, OBC
	General Fees & Dues (All Figures in ₹)							General	Sponsored	SC, ST 8
A	One Time Fee									
1	Admission Fee	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	275
2	Enrolment Fee	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	110
3	Identity Card Fee	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100			110
4	Alumni Fund	8800	8800	8800	8800	8800	8800		8800	880
	Total (A)	13750	13750	13750	13750	13750	13750		13750	13750
В	Annual Dues							10700	10730	13/30
1	Benevolent Fund	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	
2	Group Insurance and Student Welfare Fund	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100		55
3	Library Fee	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	110
	Total (B)	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750		1100	110
С	Semester Fees				2.00	2700	2750	2750	2750	2750
1	Tuition Fee	60000	0	USD 4000	USD2000	62500	55000	68000	118000	
2	Hostel rent	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000	6000		115000	24000
3	Gymkhana Fees	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	6000	6000	
4	Examination Fee	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100
5	Grade Card Fee	550	550	550	550	550	550	1100	1100	1100
6	Medical Fee	550	550	550	550	550		550	550	550
7	Transport	0	0	0	330		550	550	550	550
8	Cooler Usage Charges	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
9	Internet Expenses Subsidy	-1100	-1100	-1100	1100	0	0	0	0	
	Total (C)	68200	8200	8200	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100
				24700+	8200 24700+	70700	63200	76200	123200	26200
r	Total Fee [A+B+C] (₹)	84700	24700	USD4000	USD2000	87200	79700	92700	139700	42700
D	Mess Charges (Jul-Dec 2021)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Grand Total [A+B+C+D]	84700	24700	24700+ USD4000	24700+ USD2000	87200	79700	92700	139700	42700
1-	10% Increase of Fee: As per approval of competent a	uthority on date	d 07-06-2021	, 10% increase n	on hold for	Jul-Dec 202	1			

Fee may be paid online only through link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in

Page 1/2

²⁻ Transport and Cooler Usage Charges: As per approval of competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Transport and Cooler Usage Charges will not be charged for Jul-Dec 2021.

Internet Subsidy: As per approval of competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Internet expenses subsidy of amount Rs 1100/- will be continued for Jul-Dec 2021

Mess Charges: As per approval of competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, mess fees will not be charged for Jul-Dec 2021.

Degree/Convocation: For per Degree Fees Estimation, kindly take 10% annual increase for all subsequent years. B.Tech Degree- 4 years; M.Tech Degree- 2 Years, MBA Degree- 2 Years and PhD (Full Time) 3-4 Years. In addition to above, displayed heads following charges are additionally payable in final semester fee-Convocation/Degree Fee charges -Rs 3300/- [+ 10% annual increase.]

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2021 (Existing Batches)

1 En	Annual Dues Benevole nt Fund Group Insurance & Student Welfare Fund Library Fee		T/ECE/B , OBC & F 5th Sem Batch-19 550	•	3rd Sem Batch-20		7th Sem Batch-18	3rd Sem Batch-20	A Non SA 5th Sem Batch-19 550	7th Sem Batch-18	3rd Sem Batch-20	SA SAAI 5th Sem Batch-19	7th Sem Batch-18	3rd Sem Batch-20	ASA CIWO 5th Sem Batch-19	7th Sem Batch-18
A A I	Annual Dues Benevole nt Fund Group (Insurance) e & Student Welfare Fund Library Fee	3rd Sem Batch-20 550	5th Sem Batch-19 550	7th Sem Batch-18	3rd Sem Batch-20	5th Sem Batch-19	7th Sem Batch-18	3rd Sem Batch-20	5th Sem Batch-19	7th Sem Batch-18	3rd Sem Batch-20	5th Sem Batch-19	7th Sem Batch-18	3rd Sem Batch-20	5th Sem Batch-19	7th Sem Batch-18
1 En	Benevole nt Fund Group Insuranc e & Student Welfare Fund Library Fee	550 1100	550 1100	550	550	Batch-19 550	550	550	Batch-19	Batch-18	Batch-20	Batch-19	Batch-18	Batch-20	Batch-19	Batch-18
1 n C II 1 e S V F	Group Insuranc e & Student Welfare Fund Library	1100	1100						550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550
2 S V F	Insuranc e & Student Welfare Fund Library Fee			1100	1100	1100	1100									
	Fee	1100						1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100
.5			1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100
,	Total (A)	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750	2750
	Semest er Fees															
F [N F·]	Tuition Fee No Tuition Fee for Sc/ST & PwD Candidates under UG Program	60000	60000	60000	NIL	NIL	NIL	USD4000	USD4000	USD4000	USD2000	USD2000	USD2000	62500	62500	62500
2 H	Hostel Re	6000	6000	5940	6000	6000	5940	6000	6000	5940	6000	6000	5940	6000	6000	5940
3 G	Gymkhan	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100
4 E	Examinat	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100
5 0	Grade Cai	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550
	Medical F	550	550	550		550	550	550	550	550	550	550		550	550	550
	Γransport	0	0	0			0	0	_	0	0	0	_	0	0	0
	Cooler Us	0	-	0	Ŭ	*	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0
	Internet E	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100	-1100
	Total (B)	68200	68200	68140	8200	8200	8140	8200	8200	8140	8200	8200	8140	70700	70700	70640
	Total [A+B]	70950	70950	70890	10950	10950	10890	USD4000 +10950		USD4000 +10890	USD2000 +10950	USD2000 + 10950			73450	73390
C N	Mess char	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

¹⁻ **10% Increase of Fee:** As per approval of competent authroity by email dated 07-06-2021, 10% increase put on hold for Jul-Dec 2021.

12-	Hostel Rent: As per approval of the competent authority by email on dated 07-06-2021, the hostel rent will be charged as double occupancy from B.Tech Batch-2018, 2019 and M.Tech/MBA Batch-2020
	Transport and Cooler Usage Charges: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Transport and Cooler Usage Charges will not be charged for Jul-Dec 2021.
4-	Internet Subsidy: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Internet subsidy of amount Rs 1100/- will be continue for Jul-Dec 2021.
5-	Mess Charges: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, mess fees will not be charged for Jul-Dec 2021.

Online fee payment through link: https://aviral.iiita.ac.in/

	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad									
	Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2021 (Existing Batches)									
Cou	ırses:	B.Tech- M.Tech./ B.Tech BME Dual Degree								
Cat	egories:	Gen, OBC	SC, ST & PwD							
A	Annual Dues	9th Sem Batch-17	9th Sem Batch-17							
1	Benevolent Fund	500	500							
2	Group Insurance & Student Welfare Fund	1000	1000							
3	Library Fee	1000	1000							
	Total (A)	2500	2500							
В	Semester Fees									
1	Tuition Fee [No Tuition Fee for SC/ST & PwD Candidates under UG Program]	43000	43000							
2	Hostel Rent	11880	11880							
3	Gymkhana Fees	1000	1000							
4	Examination Fee*	1000	1000							
5	Grade Card Fee*	500	500							
6	Medical Fee	500	500							
7	Transport	0	0							
8	Cooler Usage Charges	0	0							
9	Internet Expenses Subsidy	-1100	-1100							
	Total (B)	56780	56780							
	Total [A+B]	59280	59280							
С	Mess charges (Jul-Dec 2021)	0	0							

Fee payment Link: https://apply.iiita.ac.in/unified_login

*Course Work Fee for PhD Student: As per R&D Cell notice dated 15-01-2021, from Batch-2017 & earlier batches under Old Ordinace for PhD course only, those students who have already completed their course work and cleared minimum credits requirment, exam fee and grade card fee may be waived off from the fee

10% Increase of Fee: As per approval of competent authroity by email dated 07-06-2021, 10% increase

put on hold for Jul-Dec 2021.

Transport and Cooler Usage Charges: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Transport and Cooler Usage Charges will not be charged for Jul-Dec 2021.

Internet Subsidy: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Internet subsidy of amount Rs 1100/- will be continue for Jul-Dec 2021.

Mess Charges: As per approval of competent the authority on dated 07-06-2021, mess fees will not be charged for Jul-Dec 2021.

Fee payment through link: https://aviral.iiita.ac.in/